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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 3

RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
17:33:18

150 48 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 2.57 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a ECLECTIC Building built about 1949, having
primarily WOOD Exterior and 1387 Square Feet, with 1 Unit, 2
Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 5 Rooms, and 2 Bdrms.

820,700820,6951119302.56955
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Prior Id # 2:
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes

SCHWANN TR,AIRE
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76627-81

31680-001
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7/17/2000

6/19/1964
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Value
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%
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J
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101 
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ONE FAM

ONE FAM
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0.613

0.12
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UNDEV 0.2

0

0

0
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FV  

312,200
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Use Code Land Size Building Value Yard Items Land Value Total Value

101 2.570 153,200 820,700 973,900

/

/
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APPRAISED:

Unit #:
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Total Land:
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LAND SECTION (First 7 lines only)

Prime NB DescParcel LUC:
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Date Time
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D
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 Description  DescriptionCodeItem%CodeItem
PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:

Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:

Owner 3:

Street 1:

Street 2:

Twn/City:

St/Prov: Cntry

Postal:

Own Occ:
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PROPERTY LOCATION
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129.27
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1.00

N
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3307 13871386.8000
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0
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1.00

129.273
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1

38.5

NO NO

38.FA   - Fair-Avg

AVERAGE

AVERAGE

0

1

1

AVERAGE1

1

2 AVERAGE

AVERAGE

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1949

C    - AVERAGE

100

1

0

1    - FORCED H/A

1    - OIL

0

25

T    - TYPICAL

2    - PLASTER

STD 

3    - HARDWOOD

4    - CARPET

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

7    - SHED

4    - TAR+GRAVEL

26   - WOOD

1

1    - WOOD

2    - CONC BLOCK

PARCEL ID
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%

Usbl
Descrip

%

Type
Qu # Ten

BMT 

SFL 

60

40

0

0

Rate Parcel ID Typ Date Sale Price

FY LR DR D K FR RR BR FB HB L O
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FFL 

BMT 

SFL 

OSP 

OFP 

1ST FLOOR

BASEMENT

2ND FLOOR

SCRN PORCH

OPEN PORCH

978

587

409

260

69

129.270

32.320

129.270

24.080

16.050

126,429

18,964

52,847

6,260

1,107

10   - ECLECTIC

1T   - 1T  
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Total:
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Const Mod:
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Lvl 1
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Heating:
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Patriot Properties, IncAssessProIMAGE
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COMMENTS
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Juris. Factor:
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Adj $ / SQ:
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Total: %
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%

%
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Rating:
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3/4 Bath: Rating:
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Fact:

CONDO INFORMATION
Location:

Floor:

% Own:
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:
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Year Blt:

Grade:

Jurisdict:

% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:

% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:

Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


